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7. Approval of the minutes

Call to Order/Opening Comments

Michigan Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission

Roll Call

Adoption of the Agenda

Public Comments

Unfinished Business

Agenda

Thursday, April 18 @ 10:00 a.m.

Via Zoom

a. Appeal to the U.S. Supreme Court
b. Final State Senate Remedial Plan

New Business

a.
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Mapping Presentation
VRA Presentation

Partisan Fairness Presentation

Fast Maps

Institute for Public Policy and Social Research
Commissioner Application

Election Data Services

February Financial Report

January 4

January 11
January 16
January 17
January 18
January 22
January 23
January 24
January 25
January 26
January 29
January 30

. January 31

February 1
February 8

10:00 a.m.

10:02 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:08 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:20 a.m.
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February 15
February 21
February 22
February 27
February 28
March 21
April 11
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8. Executive Director Report
9. Legal Liaison Report

10. MDOS Updates

11. Correspondence

12. Future Agenda ltems

13. Announcements

14. Adjournment

11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

11:57 a.m.

11:58 a.m.

12:00 p.m.



