

Michigan Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission Agenda Thursday, April 18 @ 10:00 a.m. Via Zoom

1.	Call to Order/Opening Comments	10:00 a.m.
2.	Roll Call	10:02 a.m.
3.	Adoption of the Agenda	10:05 a.m.
4.	Public Comments	10:08 a.m.
5.	Unfinished Businessa. Appeal to the U.S. Supreme Courtb. Final State Senate Remedial Plan	10:20 a.m.
6.	 New Business a. Mapping Presentation b. VRA Presentation c. Partisan Fairness Presentation d. Fast Maps e. Institute for Public Policy and Social Research f. Commissioner Application g. Election Data Services h. February Financial Report 	10:30 a.m.
7.	Approval of the minutes a. January 4 b. January 11 c. January 16 d. January 17 e. January 18 f. January 22 g. January 23 h. January 24 i. January 25 j. January 26 k. January 29 l. January 30 m. January 31 n. February 1 o. February 8	11:20 a.m.



- p. February 15
- q. February 21
- r. February 22
- s. February 27
- t. February 28
- u. March 21
- v. April 11

8.	Executive Director Report	11:30 a.m.
9.	Legal Liaison Report	11:45 a.m.
10.	MDOS Updates	11:50 a.m.
11.	Correspondence	11:55 a.m.
12.	Future Agenda Items	11:57 a.m.
13.	Announcements	11:58 a.m.
14.	Adjournment	12:00 p.m.